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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 13/09/2015

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Development Economics Last Date For Enrollment: 17/09/2015
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Sr.#

4616

9633

2661

1140

2838

777

4732

Appl.
No.

Sana Iftakhar

Muhammad Zeeshan

Saddam Hussain

Jamil Ahmad

Muhammad Bilal Bashir

Iram Ameer

Malik Amir Ali

  Name of Applicant

Iftikhar Ahmed Bashir

Bashir Ahmad

 Muhammad Mahmood

Muhammad Abdullah

Bashir Ahmad

Ameer Ali

Malik Sher Muhammad

  Father Name

 3.50

 2.97

 2.62

 2.59

 2.58

 2.52

 2.50

CGPA

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-2954

2010-ag-2749

2010-ag-3135

2010-ag-3339

2011-ag-2990

2009-ag-1992

2010-ag-3090


